TUESDAYS, after school-5:00 pmNov. 3, 2020Nov.10, 2020Nov. 17, 2020Nov. 24, 2020Dec. 1, 2020Dec. 8, 2020

ndina

Cost is \$15.00 (Covers the 4-H Enrollment Fee) Make Checks payable to Purdue Extension Jay County

Purdue Extension and Jay Community Center are hosting an after school 3-D printing and coding club! 3rd – 6th grade students can learn about science, technology, engineering, art, and math through a hands-on process of making, printing, and coding.

Please direct questions to Allison Keen at 260-726-4707 or keen12@purdue.edu.

*SPACE IS LIMITED! Return the completed permission slip and payment to Jay Community Center to claim your spot.

*COVID-19 PROCEDURES: SOCIAL DISTANCING WILL BE FOLLOWED, MASKS ARE REQUIRED. PLEASE STAY HOME IF DISPLAYING SYMPTOMS OF COVID-19.

*EACH STUDENT MUST BRING HIS/HER CHROME BOOK / DEVICE. *PLEASE PROVIDE A WORKING PHONE NUMBER SO THAT WE CAN PROMPTLY COMMUNICATE ANY UPDATES AND PROVIDE REMINDERS. *MUST ATTEND AT LEAST 4 CLASSES.

Return the permission slip below by FRIDAY, OCT. 30, 2020. All areas of the form must be completed. Print, sign and return your forms to Jay Community Center.

It is the policy of the Purdue University Cooperative Extension Service that all persons have equal opportunity and access to its educational programs, services, activities, and facilities without regard to race, religion, color, sex, age, national origin or ancestry, marital status, parental status, sexual orientation, disability or status as a veteran. Purdue University is an Affirmative Action institution. This material may be available in alternative formats.

Jay County 4-H





🛞 4-H GROWS HERE



Please return form and payment to Jay Community (Center. UNIVERSITY.	
Contact Allison Keen at 260-726-4707 or keen12@purdue.edu	for more information. Extension - Jay County	
Purdue Extension is an equal access/equal opportunity institution.		
Family Email:		
First Name: Last Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Zip Code:City:		
Gender:MaleFemale Grade:	_ Birth Date:	
Parent / Guardian 1 Name:	Phone:	
Parent/Guardian 2 Name:		
Emergency Contact Name:		
To Receive Text Message Updates, please list your cell phone provider:		
Are you of Hispanic ethnicity?yesno		
Race (check all that apply)		
Native Hawaiian or Pacific IslanderAsia	nPrefer Not to State	
WhiteBlackNative Indian or Alaskan Native		
Do you Live: (Check one)		
FarmTown under 10,000/non-farm	Town/City 10,000 - 50,000	
Suburb of city > 50,000 Central city > 50,000		
Do you have a parent serving in the military?		
NoYes If yes, check all that apply		
Air ForceArmyDOD CivilianMarinesNavy		
Active DutyNational GuardReserves		
4-H Youth Development Liability Release		

I understand that participating in 4-H activities can involve certain risks to my child. On behalf of my child I accept those risks, I hereby release and discharge Purdue University, The Trustees of Purdue University, the County Commissioners, the County Cooperative Extension Service, and each of their trustees, officers, appointees, agents, employees, and volunteers ("Released Parties") from all claims which my child or I might have for any injury or harm to my child, including death, arising out of my child's participation in any activity related to the 4-H youth development program, even if such injury or harm is caused by the negligence or fault of any of the Released Parties. I do not, however, release these individuals and entities from liability for intentional, willful or wanton acts and this release shall not be construed to include such acts.

_ We have read and agree to the terms.

Parent/Legal Guardian and Member Statement

I (we) understand, agree to abide by, follow, and comply with the rules, policies and expectations of the 4-H program and will conduct myself (ourselves) in a courteous and respectful manner by exhibiting good sportsmanship and being a positive role model for youth, I (we) also understand that failing to do so will constitute grounds for sanctions and / or dismissal of the member from the program.

___We have read and agree to the terms.

Photo Policy Statement

I (we) grant permission to the 4-H Youth Development program to use videos or photographs of my (our) child for educational purposes or promotion of 4-H and / or Purdue Extension programs.

____I agree to the photo policy statement

Member Signature:	Date:
Adult Signature:	Date: